WHITEWATER WIAA SECTIONAL - BOYS

Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Catholic Memorial
Pewaukee
Whitewater
Deerfield
Jefferson

Luther Prep
Lakeside Lutheran
Marshall

Big Foot

Beloit Turner
East Troy
Edgerton

Clinton

Lake Mills

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Score
71
74

121
139
142
153
177
198
200
229
279
302
330
363

Printed: 10/26/2013 11:14:54 AM

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
Delavan-Darien 4
St Johns Northwestern 4
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Team Results

WHITEWATER WIAA SECTIONAL - BOYS

Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Catholic Memorial 6 71
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Jack Zwisler 00:17:31.783 3

2 8 Evan Wetzel 00:17:56.817 7

3 14 Alex Dodd 00:18:17.777 13

4 22 Andrew Hirsch 00:18:38.923 21

5 28 Brad Bodus 00:19:02.097 27

6 78 Dan Rossi 00:21:07.740 0

2 Pewaukee 7 74
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Robert Wagner 00:17:24.637 2

2 5 Kyle Turba 00:17:43.537 5

3 9 Nick Roberts 00:18:02.100 8

4 29 Tyler Stanczak 00:19:02.897 28

5 32 Evan Hoffins 00:19:10.433 31

6 33 Nolan Fahey 00:19:10.793 0

7 35 Adam Goodyear 00:19:16.060 0
3 Whitewater 7 121
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Brett Harms 00:16:54.777 1

2 1 James Ehlen 00:18:05.960 10

3 15 Jon Zimdars 00:18:21.653 14

4 42 Ryan Anderson 00:19:30.937 41

5 56 Jason Shelbourn 00:20:00.357 55

6 63 Scott Zahn 00:20:24.800 0

7 72 Wentao Guo 00:20:43.123 0
4 Deerfield 7 139
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Carson Kaashagen 00:18:32.363 18

2 23 Luke Kornelsen 00:18:40.040 22

3 27 Gus Kaiser 00:19:00.543 26

4 31 Peter Roberts 00:19:09.137 30

5 44 Jay Nikolay 00:19:32.240 43

6 46 Ben Andersen 00:19:38.680 0

7 50 Mason Skudlarek 00:19:52.477 0
5  Jefferson 7 142
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Rylee Miller 00:17:50.843 6
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WHITEWATER WIAA SECTIONAL - BOYS

Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

2 17 Brennan Linse 00:18:26.170 16
3 18 Jesse Paucek 00:18:26.747 17
4 41 Alex Anason 00:19:29.480 40
5 66 Jarad Bartelt 00:20:29.247 63
6 68 Merek Pankow 00:20:34.837 0
7 85 Billy Wright 00:21:18.827 0
6 Luther Prep 7 153
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 10 Joshua Brands 00:18:02.877 9
2 25 Daniel Leverence 00:18:50.107 24
3 36 Jacob Melso 00:19:17.543 35
4 38 Jonathan Thede 00:19:22.077 37
5 49 Ethan Carter 00:19:47.650 48
6 55 Scott Vollmer 00:19:57.557 0
7 84 Nathan Riley 00:21:16.907 0
7 Lakeside Lutheran 7 177
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 13 David Luehring 00:18:15.737 12
2 26 Elijah Tesch 00:18:55.137 25
3 45 Cole Hatcher 00:19:38.397 44
4 47 Ben Tweit 00:19:41.050 46
5 51 Brandon Schwoch 00:19:54.693 50
6 58 Kirkland Hill 00:20:11.347 0
7 75 Ryan Beyer 00:20:57.340 0
8 Marshall 7 198
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 16 Jensen Langer 00:18:24.167 15
2 21 Joe Engles 00:18:36.240 20
3 52 Austin Hanna 00:19:55.297 51
4 54 Tyler Kurt 00:19:56.407 53
5 62 Alec Gillett 00:20:21.230 59
6 71 Shaun Schoenicke 00:20:42.513 0
7 82 Ben Brackebush 00:21:10.437 0
9 Big Foot 7 200
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Fletcher Strahan 00:17:36.610 4
2 39 Travis Berryman 00:19:24.600 38
3 40 Ben Lueck 00:19:25.383 39
4 61 Raul Reyes 00:20:19.997 58
5 64 Nick Migala 00:20:25.477 61
6 92 Sam Van Dan 00:21:55.400 0
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WHITEWATER WIAA SECTIONAL - BOYS

Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

7 97 Evan Handel 00:22:58.337 0
10 Beloit Turner 7 229
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 20 Kyle Swain 00:18:35.470 19
2 30 Ryan Petitt 00:19:03.360 29
3 34 Jakub Bryant 00:19:15.423 33
4 73 Uli Perez 00:20:46.797 70
5 81 Matt Granberg 00:21:09.517 78
6 88 Jake Hoffman 00:21:34.617 0
7 89 Shane Swing 00:21:35.003 0
11  East Troy 7 279
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 43 Nick Nolting 00:19:31.450 42
2 48 Casey Shepherd 00:19:42.783 47
3 60 Sam Foley 00:20:13.733 57
4 65 Brody Kazik 00:20:28.937 62
5 74 John Woods 00:20:56.257 71
6 76 Tyler Fridley 00:21:02.467 0
7 7 Nolan Dallas 00:21:02.937 0
12 Edgerton 7 302
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 12 James Fox 00:18:12.807 11
2 53 Ethan Fox 00:19:55.997 52
3 79 Jason Hataj 00:21:08.580 76
4 83 Logan Laskowski 00:21:16.273 80
5 86 Jared Heil 00:21:26.110 83
6 100 Corey Prohaska 00:23:20.347 0
7 103 Jacob Kaufman 00:23:37.357 0
13 Clinton 7 330
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 37 Cole Peterson 00:19:19.077 36
2 69 Thad Hahn 00:20:39.927 66
3 70 Tyce Bryant 00:20:41.557 67
4 80 Ben Vegter 00:21:09.097 77
5 87 Evan Henning 00:21:27.153 84
6 91 Dylan Moser 00:21:54.930 0
7 96 Rafael Huerta 00:22:09.783 0
14  Lake Mills 5 363
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 24 Chase Scheel 00:18:47.597 23
2 67 Jack Thomas 00:20:32.490 64
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Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

93 Joesph Matzelle 00:21:57.297 89
4 101 Grant Lira 00:23:25.727 93
5 102 Carson Roehl 00:23:31.870 94
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WHITEWATER WIAA SECTIONAL - BOYS

Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name
1 1 Brett Harms
2 2 Robert Wagner
3 3 Jack Zwisler
4 4 Fletcher Strahan
5 5 Kyle Turba
6 0 Kane Castel
7 6 Rylee Miller
8 7 Evan Wetzel
9 8 Nick Roberts
10 9 Joshua Brands
11 10  James Ehlen
12 11 James Fox
13 12 David Luehring
14 13  Alex Dodd
15 14  Jon Zimdars
16 15 Jensen Langer
17 16  Brennan Linse
18 17  Jesse Paucek
19 18  Carson Kaashagen
20 19  Kyle Swain
21 20  Joe Engles
22 21  Andrew Hirsch
23 22 Luke Kornelsen
24 23  Chase Scheel
25 24 Daniel Leverence
26 25  Elijah Tesch
27 26  Gus Kaiser
28 27  Brad Bodus
29 28  Tyler Stanczak
30 29 Ryan Petitt
31 30  Peter Roberts
32 31  Evan Hoffins
33 32  Nolan Fahey
34 33  Jakub Bryant

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Class Time
SR 00:16:54.777
SO 00:17:24.637
SO 00:17:31.783

JR 00:17:36.610
FR 00:17:43.537
JR 00:17:45.287
FR 00:17:50.843
JR 00:17:56.817
SO 00:18:02.100
JR 00:18:02.877
JR 00:18:05.960
JR 00:18:12.807

SR 00:18:15.737
SR 00:18:17.777
JR 00:18:21.653
FR 00:18:24.167
SR 00:18:26.170
SO 00:18:26.747
SO 00:18:32.363

JR 00:18:35.470
JR 00:18:36.240
SO 00:18:38.923
JR 00:18:40.040
SO 00:18:47.597
JR 00:18:50.107

SO 00:18:55.137
FR 00:19:00.543
JR 00:19:02.097
SR 00:19:02.897
SR 00:19:03.360
SR 00:19:09.137
SO 00:19:10.433
JR 00:19:10.793
SR 00:19:15.423
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Team
Whitewater
Pewaukee
Catholic Memorial
Big Foot
Pewaukee
Delavan-Darien
Jefferson
Catholic Memorial
Pewaukee

Luther Prep
Whitewater
Edgerton
Lakeside Lutheran
Catholic Memorial
Whitewater
Marshall
Jefferson
Jefferson
Deerfield

Beloit Turner
Marshall

Catholic Memorial
Deerfield

Lake Mills

Luther Prep
Lakeside Lutheran
Deerfield

Catholic Memorial
Pewaukee

Beloit Turner
Deerfield
Pewaukee
Pewaukee

Beloit Turner
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
0
56
0
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

WHITEWATER WIAA SECTIONAL - BOYS

Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results

Adam Goodyear
Jacob Melso
Cole Peterson
Jonathan Thede
Travis Berryman
Ben Lueck

Alex Anason
Ryan Anderson
Nick Nolting

Jay Nikolay

Cole Hatcher
Ben Andersen
Ben Tweit
Casey Shepherd
Ethan Carter
Mason Skudlarek
Brandon Schwoch
Austin Hanna
Ethan Fox

Tyler Kurt

Scott Vollmer
Jason Shelbourn
Aatmik Patel
Kirkland Hill
Quinn Schoenenberger
Sam Foley

Raul Reyes
Alec Gillett

Scott Zahn

Nick Migala
Brody Kazik
Jarad Bartelt
Jack Thomas
Merek Pankow
Thad Hahn

Tyce Bryant

SR 00:19:16.060
JR 00:19:17.543
SR 00:19:19.077
SO 00:19:22.077
FR 00:19:24.600
SR 00:19:25.383
SO 00:19:29.480
SR 00:19:30.937
JR 00:19:31.450
SO 00:19:32.240
SO 00:19:38.397
SO 00:19:38.680
FR 00:19:41.050
SO 00:19:42.783
FR 00:19:47.650

JR 00:19:52.477
SR 00:19:54.693
JR 00:19:55.297
JR 00:19:55.997
JR 00:19:56.407
SR 00:19:57.557
JR 00:20:00.357
SO 00:20:02.220
JR 00:20:11.347

SO 00:20:11.927
FR 00:20:13.733
SO 00:20:19.997
SO 00:20:21.230
SR 00:20:24.800
SR 00:20:25.477
SO 00:20:28.937
JR 00:20:29.247
SO 00:20:32.490
SO 00:20:34.837
SO 00:20:39.927
SO 00:20:41.557

Printed: 10/26/2013 11:14:54 AM

Pewaukee

Luther Prep
Clinton

Luther Prep

Big Foot

Big Foot
Jefferson
Whitewater

East Troy
Deerfield
Lakeside Lutheran
Deerfield
Lakeside Lutheran
East Troy

Luther Prep
Deerfield
Lakeside Lutheran
Marshall

Edgerton
Marshall

Luther Prep
Whitewater
Delavan-Darien
Lakeside Lutheran
St Johns Northwestern
East Troy

Big Foot

Marshall
Whitewater

Big Foot

East Troy
Jefferson

Lake Mills
Jefferson

Clinton

Clinton
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
0
87
88
89

90
91

92
93
94
95
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Shaun Schoenicke
Wentao Guo

Uli Perez

John Woods
Ryan Beyer
Tyler Fridley
Nolan Dallas
Dan Rossi

Jason Hataj

Ben Vegter

Matt Granberg
Ben Brackebush
Logan Laskowski
Nathan Riley
Billy Wright
Jared Heil

Evan Henning
Jake Hoffman
Shane Swing
Paddy Zheng
Dylan Moser
Sam Van Dan
Joesph Matzelle
Ben Parr
Nicholas Cummings
Rafael Huerta
Evan Handel

Jon Olson
Christopher Anderson
Corey Prohaska
Grant Lira
Carson Roehl

Jacob Kaufman

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR

00:20:42.513
00:20:43.123
00:20:46.797
00:20:56.257
00:20:57.340
00:21:02.467
00:21:02.937
00:21:07.740
00:21:08.580
00:21:09.097
00:21:09.517
00:21:10.437
00:21:16.273
00:21:16.907
00:21:18.827
00:21:26.110
00:21:27.153
00:21:34.617
00:21:35.003
00:21:50.177
00:21:54.930
00:21:55.400
00:21:57.297
00:21:59.903
00:22:03.750
00:22:09.783
00:22:58.337
00:23:01.403
00:23:02.697
00:23:20.347
00:23:25.727
00:23:31.870
00:23:37.357
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Marshall
Whitewater

Beloit Turner

East Troy
Lakeside Lutheran
East Troy

East Troy
Catholic Memorial
Edgerton

Clinton

Beloit Turner
Marshall

Edgerton

Luther Prep
Jefferson
Edgerton

Clinton

Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner

St Johns Northwestern
Clinton

Big Foot

Lake Mills
Delavan-Darien
St Johns Northwestern
Clinton

Big Foot
Delavan-Darien
St Johns Northwestern
Edgerton

Lake Mills

Lake Mills
Edgerton

Page: 8 of 8



